DATASHEET
FEATURES:
•	 1, 2 or 4 dual-redundant MIL-STD-
1553A/B Notice II channels
•	 Native 4 lane PCI Express
interface (no bridge)
•	 Simultaneous Bus Controller,
31 Remote Terminals and Bus

of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
WE INNOVATE. WE DELIVER. YOU SUCCEED.
Ordering information
RPCIE-1553-G2-1MW	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, PCI Express interface, single dual-redundant channel,
32-bit FW, variable voltage, with IRIG-B/G
RPCIE-1553-G2-1DAW	 MIL-STD-1553 dual-function, PCI Express interface, single dual-redundant channel,
32-bit FW, fixed voltage, with IRIG-B/G
RPCIE-1553-G2-2MW	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, PCI Express interface, two dual-redundant channel,
32-bit FW, variable voltage, with IRIG-B/G
RPCIE-1553-G2-2DAW	 MIL-STD-1553 dual-function, PCI Express interface, two dual-redundant channel,
32-bit FW, fixed voltage, with IRIG-B/G
RPCIE-1553-G2-4MW	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, PCI Express interface, four dual-redundant channel,
32-bit FW, variable voltage, with IRIG-B/G
RPCIE-1553-G2-4DAW 	 MIL-STD-1553 dual-function, PCI Express interface, four dual-redundant channel,
32-bit FW, fixed voltage, with IRIG-B/G
-K suffix 	 Conformal coating
Optional Software
BT-1553	 MIL-STD-1553 Bus Analysis & Data Logging software for Windows